
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Sumanlata Prof. 2015 01-05-17 Monday 12-1PM Diabetes Mellitus -I

2 Mr.lalendra Yadav Demonstrator 2015 01-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Anti-histamines

3 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 02-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Pharmacy:- Introduction & 

Instruments

4 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 02-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Exp. Lab.:- Introduction to 

Exp. lab.

5 Dr.Sumanlata Prof. 2015 03-05-17 Wednesday 12-1PM Diabetes Mellitus -II

6 Dr.Ekta Demonstrator 2015 06-05-17 Saturday 3-4PM Anti-Rheumatoid

7 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. 2015 08-05-17 Monday 12-1PM Mood Stabilizer

8 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 08-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Female Gondal hormones

9 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 09-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Pharmacy:- Nat & sour of 

drug/  salt

10 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 09-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Exp. Lab.:-  Physiological 

solion & dilution

11 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 13-05-17 Saturday 3-4PM Female Gondal hormones

12 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 15-05-17 Monday 12-1PM Female Gondal hormones

13 Mr.lalendra Yadav Demonstrator 2015 15-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Local Anaesthetics

14 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 16-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM Pharmacy:- Dosage form

15 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 16-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Exp. Lab.:- Instruments use in 

Exp. Lab

16 Dr.Sumanlata Prof. 2015 17-05-17 Wednesday 12-1PM Diabetes Mellitus -II

17 Dr.Rahul Demonstrator 2015 20-05-17 Saturday 3-4PM Gen. Anaesthetics-I

18 Dr.Sumanlata Prof. 2015 22-05-17 Monday 12-1PM Diabetes Mellitus -IV

19 Dr.Rahul Demonstrator 2015 22-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Gen. Anaesthetics-II
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20 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 23-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM Pharmacy:-  Dosage Form

21 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 23-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Exp. Lab.:- Effect of given frog 

heart

22 Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof. 2015 24-05-17 Wednesday 12-1PM Anti-psychotics

23 Dr.Ekta Demonstrator 2015 27-05-17 Saturday 3-4PM Anti-Anxiety & Psychedelics

24 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 29-05-17 Monday 12-1PM Introduction to chemotherapy

25 Dr.Rahul Demonstrator 2015 30-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Gen. Anaesthetics-III

26 Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Asso.Prof. 2015 30-05-17 Monday 3-4PM Pharmacy:-  Dosage Form

27 Dr.Akanksha Assist.Prof. 2015 31-05-17 Tuesday 2-4PM
Exp. Lab.:- Effect od 

natureIsolated frog heart


